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First
Jessica
Diane
Jessica
Katelyn
Amie
Anna
Jennifer
Alice
Clare
Margaret
Candice
Anna
Savannah
Sarah
Cortlin
Sadie
Samantha
Riley
Hannah
Abigail
Yedyn
Elizabeth
Kaylee
Kirsten
Jayda
Ashlyn
Madelyn
Kristen
Amie
Kristen
Anna
KellyJeanne
Chalyn
Katherine

Last
Garcia
Massey
Garcia
Bruce
Cuvelier
Gonzales
Schneider
Buswell
Maness
Basu
Caesar
Hanson
mIMS
Xing
Hudson
Livecy
Israel
Marx
Flores
Rutledge
Lee
Workman
Cox
Winsett
Ma

Glad

Yi
Johnston
Cuvelier
Johnston
Gonzales
Pyne
Weaver
Stiegel

Bowclass

Traditional Recurve Senior
Traditional Recurve
Traditional Longbow Senior
Traditional Longbow Senior
Traditional Asiatic Senior
Traditional Asiatic Senior
Recurve Senior

Recurve Senior

Recurve Senior

Recurve Senior

Recurve Senior

Recurve Master
RecurveJunior

Recurve Cub

Recurve Cub

Recurve Cub

Recurve College Senior
Recurve College Senior
Recurve College Senior
Recurve College Junior
Recurve College Junior
Recurve Cadet

Recurve Cadet

Recurve Cadet

Recurve Cadet

Recurve Cadet

Recurve Bowman

Modern Asiatic Senior
Modern Asiatic Senior
Longbow Senior

Longbow Senior
Compound Women Master
Compound Senior Para
Compound Senior

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

scorel

175

99
204

41

97

70
270
266
257
244
205
213
191
238
191
163
274
273
264
271
255
265
238
229
206
197
249
146
103
140
117
267
262
270

score2

161

92
198

64
118

61
267
255
260
245
222
235
219
233
153
167
267
265
249
281
249
283
246
224
234
169
262
162

72
131
108
275
262
286

final

336
191
402
105
215
131
537
521
517
489
427
448
410
471
344
330
541
538
513
552
504
548
484
453
440
366
511
308
175
271
225
542
524
556



W NERrNPRFP P WN

w

W NEFELE WN P

WNRFPRRPWNR

Stephanie
Emmie
Wanda
Barbara
Love
Makenzie
Laryn
Chiara
Alina
Ellie
Felecia
Julia
Madison
lindzy
Sarah
Kinzie
Macy
Charlotte
Rendyn
Bayli
Brooke
Chasidy
Nora
Samantha
Emily
Shreema
Alexandra
Raylie
Savannah
Julia
Diane
Hayley
Claire
Jasmin
Melissa

Sinclair
Purcell
Newsom
Harmon
Casanova
Murphy
Dees
Outhwaite
Full
Purcell
Gonzalez
Cook
Wood
miculek
vaughn
Thomas
Wolf
Harrington
Brooks
Honeycutt
Sears
Easterling
Bowling
Dabney
Hicks
Vijayakumar
Youmans
Seyler
Whitmarsh
Leise
Massey
Halbrook
Xie

Full
Tennant

Compound Senior
Compound Senior
Compound Master 70
Compound Master 60
Compound Master 60
Compound Junior
Compound Junior
Compound Junior
Compound Junior
Compound Junior
Compound Junior
Compound Cub
Compound Cub
Compound Cub
Compound Cub
Compound College
Compound College
Compound College
Compound Cadet
Compound Cadet
Compound Cadet
Compound Cadet
Compound Cadet
Compound Cadet
Compound Cadet
Compound Cadet
Compound Bowman
Compound Bowman
Compound Bowman
College Bowhunter
Barebow Master
Barebow (Recurve) Senior
Barebow (Recurve) Senior
Barebow (Recurve) Senior
Barebow (Recurve) Senior

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

278
271
191
263
246
278
280
265
268
261
255
290
276
257
234
283
283
278
285
286
285
279
276
271
238
247
260
262
229
268
176
274
264
243
161

274
271
175
257
260
280
278
277
267
272
258
276
277
270
235
288
285
278
288
282
281
274
265
257
268
258
261
241
241
265
158
266
252
226
162

552
542
366
520
506
558
558
542
535
533
513
566
553
527
469
571
568
556
573
568
566
553
541
528
506
505
521
503
470
533
334
540
516
469
323
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Brooke
Caroline
Haley
Abigale
Sabrina
Julia
Robert
Troy
Travis
Philip
Robert
Philip
Kevin
Ross
Richard
Richard
Steve
Herbert
Theodore
Steve
Gregory
David
Michael
Austin
Ethan
Matthew
Benjamin
Lane
Robert
Daniel
Trenton
Alex
Conner
Matt
Nikolas

Dew
Knowlton
Jouett
Lee
Harrigan
Degrace
Garcia
Lensing
Bell
Johnston
Bruce
Johnston
Poon
Elliott
Fusco
Stonebraker
Arnold
PowersJr
Aanstoos
Bergh
Petrosky
Nesbitt
Hojnacki
Harris
Chan
Parmenter
Parmenter
Loveless
Zhang
Arias
Cowles
Gilliam
Kaufhold
Hanson
Swidryk

Barebow (Recurve) College Senior
Barebow (Recurve) College Senior
Barebow (Recurve) College Senior
Barebow (Recurve) Cadet
Barebow (Recurve) Barebow Master 50-70+
Barebow (Recurve) Barebow Master 50-70+
Traditional Recurve Senior
Traditional Longbow Senior
Traditional Longbow Senior
Traditional Longbow Senior
Traditional Longbow Senior
Traditional Asiatic Recurve Senior
Recurve Senior

Recurve Senior

Recurve Senior

Recurve Master 70

Recurve Master 70

Recurve Master 70

Recurve Master 70

Recurve Master 60

Recurve Master 60

Recurve Master 60

Recurve Master

RecurveJunior

Recurve Cub

Recurve Cub

Recurve Cub

Recurve Cub

Recurve Cub

Recurve Cub

Recurve College Senior

Recurve College Senior

Recurve College Senior

Recurve College Senior

Recurve College Senior

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

214
201
169
204
237
150
212
153
134
127

88
167
273
263
220
265
258
247

87
261
260
251
240
281
266
272
235
219
193
178
290
288
281
279
261

241
200
155
227
237
133
203
156
129
135
103
147
275
267
239
265
241
243

98
263
242
241
258
275
277
255
221
204
205
203
292
285
284
275
259

455
401
324
431
474
283
415
309
263
262
191
314
548
530
459
530
499
490
185
524
502
492
498
556
543
527
456
423
398
381
582
573
565
554
520
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Darcian
Sean
Skyler
Davis

Tri
Benjamin
Bryce
Shreemanth
Eric
Gareth
Robert
Troy
Richard
David
Dacota
Jonathan
Joseph
Jeremy
Christopher
Jimmy
Jerry
Steven
Nieves
Ralph
Jacob
Connor
Aiden
Rigo
Ryder
Darton
Collin
Jackson
Ethan
Devin
Kevin

Dinh
Waters
Rosenberg
Beauvais
Ngo

Yi

Chun
Vijayakumar
Lindsay
Bell
Garcia
Lensing
Laue
Elsasser
Taylor
Stein

Xie

Velez
Burkhalter
Chilcutt
Beavin
Jenkins
Gonzalez
Brookshire
Gonzales
Sears
Maloy
Martinez
Sims

Geer
Vaught
McDonald
Merrill
Patin
Clayton

Recurve College Senior
Recurve College Senior
Recurve College Junior
Recurve Cadet

Recurve Cadet

Recurve Cadet

Recurve Cadet

Recurve Bowman

Para W1 Senior
Modern Longbow Senior
Modern Asiatic Senior
Modern Asiatic Senior
Modern Asiatic Senior
Modern Asiatic Senior
Compound Senior
Compound Senior
Compound Senior
Compound Senior
Compound Senior
Compound Master 70
Compound Master 60
Compound Master 60
Compound Master
Compound Master
Compound Junior
Compound Junior
Compound Junior
Compound Cub
Compound Cub
Compound Cub
Compound Cub
Compound Cub

Compound College Senior
Compound College Senior
Compound College Senior

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

257
143
287
257
250
223
217
117
203
148
216
188

85

45
295
288
288
279
223
241
283
273
277
264
289
288

81
272
262
255
244
232
296
288
289

234
119
289
268
225
235
212
111
224
110
231
187
100

67
295
289
286
279
259
253
282
271
279
269
287
288
145
275
264
251
260
218
296
292
284

491
262
576
525
475
458
429
228
427
258
447
375
185
112
590
577
574
558
482
494
565
544
556
533
576
576
226
547
526
506
504
450
592
580
573
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Nick
Ryan
Nathan
Luke
James
Caleb
Matthias
J.P.
Judson
Carson
Andy
Robert
Joseph
Robbie
Jayden
Logan
Wallace
Austin
Richard
Reynold
Spanky
Paul
David
Sanjeh
Robert
Thomas
James
Jay
Eugene

Greenberg
Booth
Jackson
Cook
Stephens
Rogers
Geer
Gonzales
Riley
Petty

Chiu
Hickerson
Cashuric
Lee
Monday
Sampsel
Woodlief
Smith
Stonebraker
Sarns
Brooks
Magyar
Nesbitt
Lok
LakeJr
Ramsbacher
Harrison
Bennett
Kacir

Compound College Senior

Compound Cadet

Compound Cadet

Compound Cadet

Compound Cadet

Compound Bowman

Compound Bowman

College Bowhunter

College Bowhunter

College Bowhunter

College Bowhunter

Barebow (Recurve) Senior

Barebow (Recurve) Senior

Barebow (Recurve) Senior

Barebow (Recurve) Cub

Barebow (Recurve) College Senior

Barebow (Recurve) College Senior
Barebow (Recurve) Bowman

Barebow (Recurve) Barebow Master 50-70+
Barebow (Recurve) Barebow Master 50-70+
Barebow (Recurve) Barebow Master 50-70+
Barebow (Recurve) Barebow Master 50-70+
Barebow (Recurve) Barebow Master 50-70+
Barebow (Recurve) Barebow Master 50-70+
Barebow (Recurve) Barebow Master 50-70+
Barebow (Recurve) Barebow Master 50-70+
Barebow (Recurve) Barebow Master 50-70+
Barebow (Recurve) Barebow Master 50-70+
Barebow (Recurve) Barebow Master 50-70+

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

264
289
278
263
230
259
199
296
294
290
266
262
253
226
116
222
169
159
275
273
258
249
244
239
231
217
194
198
192

267
291
277
273
237
255
219
298
297
294
248
254
220
238
110
216
162
150
270
262
257
252
244
235
238
236
242
213
167

531
580
555
536
467
514
418
594
591
584
514
516
473
464
226
438
331
309
545
535
515
501
488
474
469
453
436
411
359



