place	First	Last	Bowclass		score1	score2	final
	1 Jessica	Garcia	Traditional Recurve Senior	Female	175	161	336
	1 Diane	Massey	Traditional Recurve	Female	99	92	191
	1 Jessica	Garcia	Traditional Longbow Senior	Female	204	198	402
	2 Katelyn	Bruce	Traditional Longbow Senior	Female	41	64	105
	1 Amie	Cuvelier	Traditional Asiatic Senior	Female	97	118	215
	2 Anna	Gonzales	Traditional Asiatic Senior	Female	70	61	131
	1 Jennifer	Schneider	Recurve Senior	Female	270	267	537
	2 Alice	Buswell	Recurve Senior	Female	266	255	521
	3 Clare	Maness	Recurve Senior	Female	257	260	517
	3 Margaret	Basu	Recurve Senior	Female	244	245	489
	Candice	Caesar	Recurve Senior	Female	205	222	427
	1 Anna	Hanson	Recurve Master	Female	213	235	448
	1 Savannah	mIMS	Recurve Junior	Female	191	219	410
	1 Sarah	Xing	Recurve Cub	Female	238	233	471
	3 Cortlin	Hudson	Recurve Cub	Female	191	153	344
	Sadie	Livecy	Recurve Cub	Female	163	167	330
	1 Samantha	Israel	Recurve College Senior	Female	274	267	541
	2 Riley	Marx	Recurve College Senior	Female	273	265	538
	3 Hannah	Flores	Recurve College Senior	Female	264	249	513
	1 Abigail	Rutledge	Recurve College Junior	Female	271	281	552
	2 Yedyn	Lee	Recurve College Junior	Female	255	249	504
	1 Elizabeth	Workman	Recurve Cadet	Female	265	283	548
	2 Kaylee	Cox	Recurve Cadet	Female	238	246	484
	3 Kirsten	Winsett	Recurve Cadet	Female	229	224	453
	2 Jayda	Ma	Recurve Cadet	Female	206	234	440
	Ashlyn	Glad	Recurve Cadet	Female	197	169	366
	1 Madelyn	Yi	Recurve Bowman	Female	249	262	511
	1 Kristen	Johnston	Modern Asiatic Senior	Female	146	162	308
	2 Amie	Cuvelier	Modern Asiatic Senior	Female	103	72	175
	1 Kristen	Johnston	Longbow Senior	Female	140	131	271
	2 Anna	Gonzales	Longbow Senior	Female	117	108	225
	1 KellyJeanne	Pyne	Compound Women Master	Female	267	275	542
	1 Chalyn	Weaver	Compound Senior Para	Female	262	262	524
	1 Katherine	Stiegel	Compound Senior	Female	270	286	556

2 Stephanie	Sinclair	Compound Senior	Female	278	274	552
3 Emmie	Purcell	Compound Senior	Female	271	271	542
1 Wanda	Newsom	Compound Master 70	Female	191	175	366
1 Barbara	Harmon	Compound Master 60	Female	263	257	520
2 Love	Casanova	Compound Master 60	Female	246	260	506
1 Makenzie	Murphy	Compound Junior	Female	278	280	558
2 Laryn	Dees	Compound Junior	Female	280	278	558
3 Chiara	Outhwaite	Compound Junior	Female	265	277	542
Alina	Full	Compound Junior	Female	268	267	535
Ellie	Purcell	Compound Junior	Female	261	272	533
Felecia	Gonzalez	Compound Junior	Female	255	258	513
1 Julia	Cook	Compound Cub	Female	290	276	566
2 Madison	Wood	Compound Cub	Female	276	277	553
3 lindzy	miculek	Compound Cub	Female	257	270	527
Sarah	vaughn	Compound Cub	Female	234	235	469
1 Kinzie	Thomas	Compound College	Female	283	288	571
2 Macy	Wolf	Compound College	Female	283	285	568
3 Charlotte	Harrington	Compound College	Female	278	278	556
1 Rendyn	Brooks	Compound Cadet	Female	285	288	573
2 Bayli	Honeycutt	Compound Cadet	Female	286	282	568
3 Brooke	Sears	Compound Cadet	Female	285	281	566
Chasidy	Easterling	Compound Cadet	Female	279	274	553
Nora	Bowling	Compound Cadet	Female	276	265	541
Samantha	Dabney	Compound Cadet	Female	271	257	528
Emily	Hicks	Compound Cadet	Female	238	268	506
Shreema	Vijayakumar	Compound Cadet	Female	247	258	505
1 Alexandra	Youmans	Compound Bowman	Female	260	261	521
2 Raylie	Seyler	Compound Bowman	Female	262	241	503
3 Savannah	Whitmarsh	Compound Bowman	Female	229	241	470
1 Julia	Leise	College Bowhunter	Female	268	265	533
1 Diane	Massey	Barebow Master	Female	176	158	334
1 Hayley	Halbrook	Barebow (Recurve) Senior	Female	274	266	540
2 Claire	Xie	Barebow (Recurve) Senior	Female	264	252	516
3 Jasmin	Full	Barebow (Recurve) Senior	Female	243	226	469
Melissa	Tennant	Barebow (Recurve) Senior	Female	161	162	323

	Davis	Denshawy (Desumus) Callera Cauian	Como al a	244	2.4.4	455
1 Brooke	Dew	Barebow (Recurve) College Senior	Female	214	241	455
2 Caroline	Knowlton	Barebow (Recurve) College Senior	Female	201	200	401
3 Haley	Jouett	Barebow (Recurve) College Senior	Female	169	155	324
1 Abigale	Lee	Barebow (Recurve) Cadet	Female	204	227	431
1 Sabrina	Harrigan	Barebow (Recurve) Barebow Master 50-70+	Female	237	237	474
2 Julia	Degrace	Barebow (Recurve) Barebow Master 50-70+	Female	150	133	283
1 Robert	Garcia	Traditional Recurve Senior	Male	212	203	415
1 Troy	Lensing	Traditional Longbow Senior	Male	153	156	309
2 Travis	Bell	Traditional Longbow Senior	Male	134	129	263
3 Philip	Johnston	Traditional Longbow Senior	Male	127	135	262
Robert	Bruce	Traditional Longbow Senior	Male	88	103	191
1 Philip	Johnston	Traditional Asiatic Recurve Senior	Male	167	147	314
1 Kevin	Poon	Recurve Senior	Male	273	275	548
2 Ross	Elliott	Recurve Senior	Male	263	267	530
3 Richard	Fusco	Recurve Senior	Male	220	239	459
1 Richard	Stonebraker	Recurve Master 70	Male	265	265	530
2 Steve	Arnold	Recurve Master 70	Male	258	241	499
3 Herbert	PowersJr	Recurve Master 70	Male	247	243	490
Theodore	Aanstoos	Recurve Master 70	Male	87	98	185
1 Steve	Bergh	Recurve Master 60	Male	261	263	524
2 Gregory	Petrosky	Recurve Master 60	Male	260	242	502
3 David	Nesbitt	Recurve Master 60	Male	251	241	492
1 Michael	Hojnacki	Recurve Master	Male	240	258	498
1 Austin	Harris	Recurve Junior	Male	281	275	556
1 Ethan	Chan	Recurve Cub	Male	266	277	543
2 Matthew	Parmenter	Recurve Cub	Male	272	255	527
3 Benjamin	Parmenter	Recurve Cub	Male	235	221	456
Lane	Loveless	Recurve Cub	Male	219	204	423
Robert	Zhang	Recurve Cub	Male	193	205	398
Daniel	Arias	Recurve Cub	Male	178	203	381
2 Trenton	Cowles	Recurve College Senior	Male	290	292	582
3 Alex	Gilliam	Recurve College Senior	Male	288	285	573
Conner	Kaufhold	Recurve College Senior	Male	281	284	565
Matt	Hanson	Recurve College Senior	Male	279	275	554
Nikolas	Swidryk	Recurve College Senior	Male	261	259	520
i incoras	Swidiyk		arc	201	200	520

	Darcian	Dinh	Recurve College Senior	Male	257	234	491
	Sean	Waters	Recurve College Senior	Male	143	119	262
1	Skyler	Rosenberg	Recurve College Junior	Male	287	289	576
1	Davis	Beauvais	Recurve Cadet	Male	257	268	525
2	2 Tri	Ngo	Recurve Cadet	Male	250	225	475
3	8 Benjamin	Yi	Recurve Cadet	Male	223	235	458
	Bryce	Chun	Recurve Cadet	Male	217	212	429
1	Shreemanth	Vijayakumar	Recurve Bowman	Male	117	111	228
1	Eric	Lindsay	Para W1 Senior	Male	203	224	427
1	Gareth	Bell	Modern Longbow Senior	Male	148	110	258
1	Robert	Garcia	Modern Asiatic Senior	Male	216	231	447
2	2 Troy	Lensing	Modern Asiatic Senior	Male	188	187	375
3	B Richard	Laue	Modern Asiatic Senior	Male	85	100	185
	David	Elsasser	Modern Asiatic Senior	Male	45	67	112
1	Dacota	Taylor	Compound Senior	Male	295	295	590
2	Jonathan	Stein	Compound Senior	Male	288	289	577
3	3 Joseph	Xie	Compound Senior	Male	288	286	574
	Jeremy	Velez	Compound Senior	Male	279	279	558
	Christopher	Burkhalter	Compound Senior	Male	223	259	482
1	Jimmy	Chilcutt	Compound Master 70	Male	241	253	494
1	Jerry	Beavin	Compound Master 60	Male	283	282	565
2	Steven	Jenkins	Compound Master 60	Male	273	271	544
1	Nieves	Gonzalez	Compound Master	Male	277	279	556
2	Ralph	Brookshire	Compound Master	Male	264	269	533
1	Jacob	Gonzales	Compound Junior	Male	289	287	576
1	Connor	Sears	Compound Junior	Male	288	288	576
3	B Aiden	Maloy	Compound Junior	Male	81	145	226
1	Rigo	Martinez	Compound Cub	Male	272	275	547
2	Ryder	Sims	Compound Cub	Male	262	264	526
3	B Darton	Geer	Compound Cub	Male	255	251	506
	Collin	Vaught	Compound Cub	Male	244	260	504
	Jackson	McDonald	Compound Cub	Male	232	218	450
1	Ethan	Merrill	Compound College Senior	Male	296	296	592
2	2 Devin	Patin	Compound College Senior	Male	288	292	580
3	8 Kevin	Clayton	Compound College Senior	Male	289	284	573
		•					

	Nick	Greenberg	Compound College Senior	Male	264	267	531
1	Ryan	Booth	Compound Cadet	Male	289	291	580
2	Nathan	Jackson	Compound Cadet	Male	278	277	555
3	Luke	Cook	Compound Cadet	Male	263	273	536
	James	Stephens	Compound Cadet	Male	230	237	467
1	Caleb	Rogers	Compound Bowman	Male	259	255	514
2	Matthias	Geer	Compound Bowman	Male	199	219	418
1	J. P.	Gonzales	College Bowhunter	Male	296	298	594
2	Judson	Riley	College Bowhunter	Male	294	297	591
3	Carson	Petty	College Bowhunter	Male	290	294	584
	Andy	Chiu	College Bowhunter	Male	266	248	514
1	Robert	Hickerson	Barebow (Recurve) Senior	Male	262	254	516
2	Joseph	Cashuric	Barebow (Recurve) Senior	Male	253	220	473
3	Robbie	Lee	Barebow (Recurve) Senior	Male	226	238	464
1	Jayden	Monday	Barebow (Recurve) Cub	Male	116	110	226
1	Logan	Sampsel	Barebow (Recurve) College Senior	Male	222	216	438
2	Wallace	Woodlief	Barebow (Recurve) College Senior	Male	169	162	331
1	Austin	Smith	Barebow (Recurve) Bowman	Male	159	150	309
1	Richard	Stonebraker	Barebow (Recurve) Barebow Master 50-70+	Male	275	270	545
2	Reynold	Sarns	Barebow (Recurve) Barebow Master 50-70+	Male	273	262	535
3	Spanky	Brooks	Barebow (Recurve) Barebow Master 50-70+	Male	258	257	515
3	Paul	Magyar	Barebow (Recurve) Barebow Master 50-70+	Male	249	252	501
	David	Nesbitt	Barebow (Recurve) Barebow Master 50-70+	Male	244	244	488
	Sanjeh	Lok	Barebow (Recurve) Barebow Master 50-70+	Male	239	235	474
	Robert	LakeJr	Barebow (Recurve) Barebow Master 50-70+	Male	231	238	469
	Thomas	Ramsbacher	Barebow (Recurve) Barebow Master 50-70+	Male	217	236	453
	James	Harrison	Barebow (Recurve) Barebow Master 50-70+	Male	194	242	436
	Jay	Bennett	Barebow (Recurve) Barebow Master 50-70+	Male	198	213	411
	Eugene	Kacir	Barebow (Recurve) Barebow Master 50-70+	Male	192	167	359